

FIELD RECEIPT NO. 1001938555



<b>CUSTOMER</b>		ENCANA OIL & GAS (USA) INC. - X		<b>CREDIT APPROVAL NO.</b>		<b>PURCHASE ORDER NO.</b>		<b>CUSTOMER NUMBER</b>		<b>INVOICE NUMBER</b>	
<b>MAIL</b>		STREET OR BOX NUMBER		<b>CITY</b>		<b>STATE</b>		<b>ZIP CODE</b>			
<b>INVOICE TO :</b>		370 17TH ST, STE 1700 US BANK TOWER		DENVER		Colorado		80202			
<b>DATE WORK COMPLETED</b>		MO. DAY YEAR		<b>BHI REPRESENTATIVE</b>		<b>WELL API NO:</b>		<b>WELL TYPE :</b>			
10 01 2012		COLE W MARRIOTT		05123360490000		New Well					
<b>DISTRICT</b>		BJS, BRIGHTON		<b>JOB DEPTH (ft)</b>		<b>WELL CLASS :</b>		<b>GAS USED ON JOB :</b>			
DOWDY #8-6-10				918		Gas		No Gas			
<b>WELL NAME AND NUMBER</b>		LEGAL DESCRIPTION		<b>COUNTY/PARISH</b>		<b>STATE</b>		<b>JOB TYPE CODE :</b>			
WELL LOCATION :		10-2N-65W		Weid		Colorado		Surface			
<b>PRODUCT CODE</b>		<b>DESCRIPTION</b>		<b>UNIT OF MEASURE</b>		<b>QUANTITY</b>		<b>LIST PRICE UNIT</b>		<b>GROSS AMOUNT</b>	
100112		Calcium Chloride		lbs		607		1.440		874.08	
100295		Cello Flake		lbs		65		4.570		297.05	
499632		Granulated Sugar		lbs		100		3.290		329.00	
499680		Static Free		lbs		35		35.800		1,253.00	
499703		Type III Cement		sacks		430		26.900		11,567.00	
		SUB-TOTAL FOR Product Material								14,320.13	
A152		Personnel Surcharge - Cement Svc		ea		1		152.000		152.00	
M100		Bulk Materials Blending Charge		cu ft		448		3.930		1,760.64	
		SUB-TOTAL FOR Service Charges								1,912.64	
										50.63%	
										152.00	
										792.29	
										944.29	
<b>ARRIVE LOCATION :</b>		MO. DAY YEAR TIME		<b>SERVICE ORDER : I AUTHORIZE WORK TO BEGIN PER SERVICE INSTRUCTIONS IN ACCORDANCE WITH THE TERMS AND CONDITIONS PRINTED ON THE LAST PAGE OF THIS FORM AND REPRESENT THAT I HAVE AUTHORITY TO ACCEPT AND SIGN THIS ORDER.</b>		<b>SERVICE RECEIPT : I CERTIFY THAT THE MATERIALS AND SERVICES LISTED WERE RECEIVED AND ALL SERVICES PERFORMED IN A WORKMANLIKE MANNER.</b>		<b>CUSTOMER AUTHORIZED AGENT</b>			
10 01 2012 06:00											
<b>CUSTOMER REP.</b>		Roy Hunt									
<b>SEE LAST PAGE FOR GENERAL TERMS AND CONDITIONS</b>				<b>CUSTOMER AUTHORIZED AGENT</b>				<b>BHI APPROVED</b>			



FIELD RECEIPT NO. 1001938555

<b>CUSTOMER</b>		ENCANA OIL & GAS (USA) INC. - X		<b>CREDIT APPROVAL NO.</b>		<b>PURCHASE ORDER NO.</b>		<b>CUSTOMER NUMBER</b>		<b>INVOICE NUMBER</b>	
<b>MAIL</b>		STREET OR BOX NUMBER				<b>CITY</b>		<b>STATE</b>		<b>ZIP CODE</b>	
<b>INVOICE TO :</b>		370 17TH ST, STE 1700 US BANK TOWER				DENVER		Colorado		80202	
<b>DATE WORK COMPLETED</b>		<b>MO.</b>		<b>DAY</b>		<b>YEAR</b>		<b>BHI REPRESENTATIVE</b>		<b>WELL API NO:</b>	
10		01		2012		COLE W MARIOTT		05123360490000		WELL TYPE :	
<b>DISTRICT</b>		BJS, BRIGHTON		<b>JOB DEPTH (ft)</b>		918		<b>WELL CLASS :</b>		Gas	
<b>WELL NAME AND NUMBER</b>		DOWDY #8-6-10		<b>TD WELL DEPTH (ft)</b>		929		<b>GAS USED ON JOB :</b>		No Gas	
<b>WELL LOCATION :</b>		LEGAL DESCRIPTION		COUNTY/PARISH		STATE		<b>JOB TYPE CODE :</b>		Surface	
10-2N-65W		Weid		Colorado							
<b>PRODUCT CODE</b>	<b>DESCRIPTION</b>	<b>UNIT OF MEASURE</b>	<b>QUANTITY</b>	<b>LIST PRICE UNIT</b>	<b>GROSS AMOUNT</b>	<b>% DISC.</b>	<b>NET AMOUNT</b>				
F003A	Cement Pumping, 0 - 1000 ft	hrs	1	3,250.000	3,250.00	55%	1,462.50				
F090	Fuel per pump charge - cement	pump/hr	2	57.500	115.00	0%	115.00				
J050	Cement Head	job	1	595.000	595.00	55%	267.75				
J225	Data Acquisition, Cement, Standard	job	1	1,540.000	1,540.00	55%	693.00				
J390	Mileage, Heavy Vehicle	miles	42	8.550	359.10	55%	161.60				
J391	Mileage, Auto, Pick-Up or Treating Van	miles	42	4.830	202.86	55%	91.29				
SUB-TOTAL FOR Equipment					6,061.96	53.96%	2,791.14				
J401	Bulk Delivery, Dry Products	ton-mi	433	2.850	1,234.05	55%	555.32				
SUB-TOTAL FOR Freight/Delivery Charges					1,234.05	55.00%	555.32				
FIELD ESTIMATE					23,528.78	54.38%	10,734.81				
<b>ARRIVE LOCATION :</b>		<b>MO.</b>		<b>DAY</b>		<b>YEAR</b>		<b>TIME</b>		<b>SERVICE ORDER: I AUTHORIZE WORK TO BEGIN PER SERVICE INSTRUCTIONS IN ACCORDANCE WITH THE TERMS AND CONDITIONS PRINTED ON THE LAST PAGE OF THIS FORM AND REPRESENT THAT I HAVE AUTHORITY TO ACCEPT AND SIGN THIS ORDER.</b>	
10		01		2012		06:00				SERVICE RECEIPT: I CERTIFY THAT THE MATERIALS AND SERVICES LISTED WERE RECEIVED AND ALL SERVICES PERFORMED IN A WORKMANLIKE MANNER.	
<b>CUSTOMER REP.</b>		Roy Hunt		<b>CUSTOMER AUTHORIZED AGENT</b>		X		<b>BHI APPROVED</b>		X	
<b>SEE LAST PAGE FOR GENERAL TERMS AND CONDITIONS</b>				<b>CUSTOMER AUTHORIZED AGENT</b>		X					